
With :

Filled t Louise

sugar, HAZELNUTS, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, defatted cocoa, emulsifier : lecithins, natural 
vanilla flavouring

Milk chocolate (cocoa solids: 33% minimum, MILK solids : 18% minimum)

========= Per 100 g =========

==========================

Energy 2363 kJ
Energy 567 kcal
Fat 38 g
   of which saturates 15 g
Carbohydrate 48 g
   of which sugars 48 g
Fibre 2.9 g
Protein 7.0 g
Salt 0.09 g

==========================

Allergens present in ingredients:
NUTS (HAZELNUTS), MILK 
Traces contained in product :
NUTS (ALMONDS, PISTACHIO NUTS, WALNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECAN NUTS, CASHEWS), GLUTEN 
(WHEAT, BARLEY), SOYA

Products compatible with a vegetarian diet 

This information is a guide only and we emphasise that all chocolates are made in a factory that handles "nuts, 
wheat, barley, milk and soya" and therefore may contain traces. Always refer to product packaging for full information
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